


Subject/Title 

Clear the Way! Buy Bonds 
My Soldier 
Come on! Buy more Liberty Bonds 
The Hun - His Mark. Blot it Out. 
Remember Belgium 
Hun or Home? Buy more Liberty Bonds 
Beat back the Hun with Liberty Bonds 
Beat back the Hun with Liberty Bonds 
Over the Top for You, Buy U.S. Gov't Bonds 
Over the Top for You, Buy U.S. Gov't Bonds 
Third Liberty Loan starts April 6th 
Fight, or Buy Bonds Third Liberty Loan 
Fight, or Buy Bonds Third Liberty Loan 
Fight, or Buy Bonds Third Liberty Loan [small] 
Halt the Hun! Third Liberty Loan 
Good Bye, Dad. I'm Off to Fight for Old Glory 
Remember the Flag of Liberty. Support it. 
Buy To-day at any Bank 
Ring it Again! [Liberty Bell] Third Liberty Loan 
What Can You Do? Join our Red Cross. 
What are You doing to Help? 
What Germany Wants. Her Claims ... [British] 
What Germany Wants. Her Clai ms... [British] 
They Signal, Send Books 
Britishers, You're Needed. Come across now. 
Britishers, You're Needed. Come across now. 
Must Children die and Mothers Plead in Vain? 
That Liberty shall not Perish ... 
Help our Town Win ..• this Flag: Third Liberty Loan 
Help win the Right to Fly this Flag: 3rd Lib. Loan 
Britishers, Enlist To-day, 44 Bromfield St., N.Y. 
One of the Thousand YMCA Girls in France 

Maker 

U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Li berty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Red Cross 
U.S. Red Cross 
Stanfords, London 
Stanfords, London 
u.s. 
British & Can. Recr. 
British & Can. Recr. 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 
British & Can. Recr. 
United War Work Camp'n 

Date 

1918c 
1918c 
1918c 
1918c 
1918c 
1918c 
1918c 
1918c 
1918c 
1918c 
1918 
1917 
1917 
1917 
1917 
1917 
1917 
1918c 
1917 
1918c 
1918c 
1915c 
1915c 
1918c 
1915c 
1915c 
1918c 
1918 
1917 
1917 
1915c 
1917c 

Cond Accession No. 

good 987.P0009 
good 987.P0010 
good 987. P0011 
good 987.P0012 
good 987.P0013 
good 987.P0014 
good 987.P0015.1 
good 987.P0015.2 
good 987.P0016.1 
good 987.P0016.2 
good 987.P0017 
fair 987.P0018.1 
fair 987.P0018.2 
fair 987.P0018.3 
good 987.P0019 
good 987.P0020 
good 987.P0021 
good 987.P0022 
good 987.P0023 
fair 987.P0024 
fair 987.P0025 
fair 987.P0026.1 
fair 987.P0026.2 
good 987.P0027 
good 987.P0028.1 
good 987.P0028.2 
good 987.P0029 
fair 987.P0030 
good 987.P0031 
good 987. P0032 
good 987.P0033 
good 987.P0034 

Location 

8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2 ] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2 J 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
Sm. Maps 
8 [Fl2 ] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [F12] 
8 [ Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2 ] 
8 [ Fl2] 
8 [ F12] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl 2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [F12] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
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Subject/Title 

I want You, for the Navy 
Gee, I wish I were a Man! I'd join the Navy 
Altogether: Enlist in the Navy! [very large] 
Join the Navy, the Service for Fighting Men 
Joan of Arc Saved France. 
Books Wanted for our men in camp 
Books Wanted for our men in camp 
Books Wanted for our men in camp 

and "over 
and "over 
and "over 
Live in .. Make the World a Decent Place to 

Camden - Loyalist settlers 
Hastings-Frontenac, electoral District 
Centre Street Skating Arena 

there" 
there" 
there" 
[huge] 

Bay of Quinte- North Side of Lake Ontario ... 
A Barrel of Fun 
Fashion plate, New York Fashion Bazar 
Beauty cl910 
Harry Webber, in "Nip & Tuck" Detectives 
Susan 
Daly Family Certificate 
Calendar print, "Royal Family" [Stroud Bros.] 
Gray's Syrup of Red Spruce Gum [Kerry Watson] 
John W. Nichol's Continental Brand Oysers, Baltimore 
Harry Webber, in "Nip & Tuck" Detectives 
Radway's Ready Relief Pills 
Harry Webber, in "Nip & Tuck" Detectives 
Toronto Light Binder, Massey Mfg. Co. 
Toronto Light Binder, Massey Manufacturing 
Bay of Quinte Railway Plan 
Canada, 31st Parliament, election results 
Orange Order Certificate, Samuel Colville 
Napanee Juveniles hockey Team 
Orange Order Certificate, John Diamant 

Maker 

U.S. Navy 
U.S. Navy 
U.S. Navy 
U.S. Navy 
U.S. Treasury Dept. 
U.S. Marine Corp 
U.S. Marine Corp 
U.S. Marine Corp 
U.S. Liberty Bonds 

Date 

1917 
1918 
1917 
1917c 
1917c 
1917c 
l917c 
1917c 
1917c 
1789 Kotte, Lewis 

Canada, Energy, 
Express 
Tinling, Kotte, 
Unknown 

Mines .. 1976 
1875 

Peachey 1784 

New York Fashion Bazar 
Michael Maker Dry Goods 
Unknown 
Currier & Ives 

Toronto Lithographing 
J.H. Buffords' Sons 
Calvert Co. Detroit 
J.M.W. Jones, Chicago 
Unknown 
Unknown 
Rolph, Smith & Co. 
Grip 
Canada - Surveys Branch 
At 1 as of Canada 
Unknown 
Webster, Geoff, Napanee 
Unknown 

1880c 
187? 
1910c 
l890c 
1847 

1887 
1885 
1890c 
1890c 
1890c 
1890c 
n.d. 
n.d. 
1902 
1979 
1924 
1975 
1926 

Cond Accession No. 

good 
good 
fair 
fair 
poor 
poor 
good 
good 
fair 
good 
excl 
fair no 

987.P0035 
987.P0036 
987.P0037 
987.P0038 
987.P0039 
987.P0040 . 1 
987.P0040.2 
987.P0040.3 
987.P0041 
no number 
no number 

number 
number 

no number 
poor 
fair 
good 
fair 
good 
good 

excl 
good 
good 
good 
fair 
good 
good 
good 
good 
good 
good 
good 
fair 

no 

no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number 
no number (rolled) 
Vankoughnet 
no number 
no number 
no number 

Location 

8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
Ro 11 ed. 
8 [F12] 
7 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
8 [Fl2] 
Rolled. 
Copies 
Local-3 
Sm. Maps 
Copies 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
6 
Sm. Maps 
6 
10 
6 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Regional 
Nat ion a 1 
10 
10 
10 
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Subject/Title 

Orange Order Certificate, William P. Magee 
Orange Order, Bath, in name of Alexander Johnston 
Marriage certificate, M.J. Magee & Maggie Price 
Price Family Register (form 1864) 
'Prentice Boys Certificate, John Schemerhorn 
Sheffield, with advertisements and directory 
Sandhurst, Proposed Layout, R.C.A.F. Aerodrome 
Napanee - Campbell House - see verso 978.P179 
Oddfellows Certificate, Will Boyle, Napanee 
L&A - Proposed east-west County Road n of hwy 33 
Grace Methodist Sunday School Diploma, H. Vanalstine 
Grace Methodist Sunday School Diploma, G.F. Smith 
Brown Family Register 
Canadian Order of Foresters, E. Stanley certificate 
Our Father ... [The Lord's Prayer] 
Public Meeting, Canada Peace Centenary, Napanee 
Treatment of the Drowned 
Centennial [very large poster] Lennox & Addington 
Public Meeting, Patriotic Fund, Napanee 
Centreville Fair (125th) 1853-1978 
Welcome to 5th Annual Old Time Fiddlers' Picnic 
Napa-Cana-Days [for Hospital Fund] 
Artists of the County, L&A County Museum [original] 
Proclamation, National Flag of Canada 
David Trumble, "When I Was A Boy" 
Pioneer Festival 
Canadian Charter of Rights and Freedoms 
The Sun Kingdoms, Peruvian Handicrafts 
Canadian National Midget Boys Fastball Championships 
Show & Dance starring The Carlton Show Band 
David Trumble, "When I Was A Boy" 
Odessa Fair 

Maker 

Unknown 
Daily News, Kingston 
Eilers & Company 
Currier & Ives 
Unknown 
Map & Advert. Co. 
General Engineering Dp. 

Unknown 
Totten, Sims, Hubicki 
Lawrence, L., Detroit 
Lawrence, L. , Detroit 
Vanalsti ne 
Foresters 
Hermann Claussen 
Express 
Ontar io Board of Health 
Wakeling & Sons 
Express 
Cent rev i 11 e 
Cloyne 
Napanee Rotary Club 
Madsen, Susan 7/16 
Canada 
Dent 
L&A Historical Society 
Canada 
L&A Guild of Fine Art 
Napanee 
Tamworth 
Dent 
Odessa 

Date 

1886 
1864 
1887 
1864c 
1875 
1918 
1940 

1885 
1975 
1915 
1916 
1919b 
1900c 
1868 
1914 
1890c 
1964 
1914 
1978 
1978 
1975c 
1979 
1965 
1980c 
1979 
1981 
1979 
1982 
1979 
1980c 
1979 

Cond Accession No. 

good no number 
poor no number 
fair no number 
poor no number 
poor no number 
fair no number 
good no number 

X 

good 
fair 
fair 
fair 
poor * 
poor * 
good * 
good * 
fair * 
good * 
good * 
exc 1 * 
excl * 
excl * 
exc 1 * 
excl * 
exc 1 * 
excl * 
excl * 
excl * 
excl * 
excl * 
exc 1 * 

Location 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
Loca l-3 
Local-3 

? 
Loca 1-3 
10 
10 
10 
5 
5 [file] 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
5 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
To Art 
5 
5 [F-1 ] 
Sm. Maps 
Sm. Maps 
Sm . Maps 
5 
Sm. Maes 
5 [F-1j 
Sm. Maps 
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Subject/Title Maker Date Cond Accession No. Location 

Canadian National Midget Boys Fastball Championships Napanee 1982 excl * 5 
Truck & Tractor Pull, Napanee Fair Grounds Lennox Ag . Society 1979c good * Sm. Maps 
Canadian National Midget Boys Fastball Championships Napanee 1982 excl * 5 
Workshop for Kids, Adolphustown UEL Museum Quinte Ed. Museum 1979c excl * Sm. MaJs 
Canada North Museumobile at Napanee Mall Canada National Museums 1982c excl * 5 [F-1 
Discover the ROM, at the L&A County Museum L&A County Museum 1980 excl * Sm. Maps 
Election poster, Larry South, Frontenac-Addington Liberal Party 1985 good * 9 
Addington Fall Fair, Centreville Beaver 1979c good * 5 
Governor Simcoe Day, 3rd Annual Yarker 1983c good * Sm. Maps 
Welcome to 6th Annu al Old Time Fiddlers ' Picnic Cloyne 1979 excl * Sm. Maps 
Homesteads U. ofT. Press n.d. excl * Sm . Maps 
A Tall Order, Put New Life in Old Spaces Ontario Historical Soc. 1982c excl * 5 [F-1] 
Electors, for the Honor of our Flag .. . [ prohibition] Ontario Ref. Ctte. n.d. fair * 5 F-1 
Canadian National Midget Boys Fastball Championships Napanee 1982 excl * 5 
Electors, for the Honor of our Flag . .. [prohibition] Ontario Ref. Ctte. n.d. fair * 5 F-1 
Building Rehabilitation and Improvement Campaign On t ari o, Citizenship &c 1983c excl * 5 
House Tour L&A Historical Society n.d. excl * Sm . Maps 
Election poster, James Taylor, re-elect (provincial) Conservative Party n.d. good * 9 
Electors, for the Honor of our Flag ... [prohibition] Ontario Ref . Ctte . n.d. fair * 5 F-1 
Electors, for the Honor of our Flag ... [prohibition] Ontario Ref . Ctte. n.d. fair * 5 F-1 
Napanee - Benson Survey (ink, coloured by hand) Benson, Samuel 1831 good Local -1 
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